DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

361 Degree Consultancy Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

HReasily Online Payroll - HReasily Premium (50 employees) - Package E

Appointment Start Date

26 June 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Subscription for 50 employees for 1 year

Modules include: Payroll, Leave, Employee
Management, Contract, Capture, Claims, Time
Attendance, Facial Recognition, Performance
Appraisal, Mobile App

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Scoping and Documentation

System setup and configuration inclusive of Leave
Items, Payroll Items, Claim Items, Attendance,
Facial Recognition, Integration to Accounting
System (if any)

Data and opening balance migration for Employee
Profile, Employee Leave Balances

UAT and Go Live Support

Training
Training staff on usage of software

Others
Not Applicable

per month

per manday

per manday

per manday

per manday

per manday

12.00

0.25

2.00

2.50

0.25

2.00

Total |$

13,460.00

$ 12,800.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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