Company	361 Degree Consultancy Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	HReasily Online Payroll - HReasily Premium (50 employees) - Package E
Appointment Start Date	26 June 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Subscription for 50 employees for 1 year Modules include: Payroll, Leave, Employee Management, Contract, Capture, Claims, Time Attendance, Facial Recognition, Performance Appraisal, Mobile App		per month	12.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services Scoping and Documentation		per manday	0.25		
	System setup and configuration inclusive of Leave Items, Payroll Items, Claim Items, Attendance, Facial Recognition, Integration to Accounting System (if any)		per manday	2.00		
	Data and opening balance migration for Employee Profile, Employee Leave Balances		per manday	2.50		
	UAT and Go Live Support		per manday	0.25		
4)	Training Training staff on usage of software		per manday	2.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
	-			Total	\$ 13,460.00	\$ 12,800.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant